COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Altos Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Simple syrup

COCONUT MARGARITA
1800 Coconut Tequila, Agave, Triple Sec, Lime

CHILLI MARGARITA
Altos Tequila, Triple Sec, lime, Simple syrup,
Chilli

CHERRY BOMB
Chambord, Byron Vodka, Cherry Syrup, Lime, Aquafaba

APPLE ELDERFLOWER MARTINI
Byron Bay Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon, Fresh Apple

PISCO SOUR

Santiago Quebranta Pisco, Plum bitters, Lime, Aquafaba

BOUNTY ESPRESSO MARTINI
1800 Coconut Tequila, Kahlua, Fresh Espresso

BAHAMA MUMA
Coconut Havana Club White Rum, Baileys,
Coconut Cream, Pineapple, Cinnamon

CLASSIC MIXES

GIN

Byron Bay Gin
Hendrix

Ink Gin

SCOTCH
Johnnie walker
Jamesons

VODKA
Byron Bay Vodka
Grey Goose

BOURBON
Jim Beam
Makers Mark

RUM
Havana Club
Kracken Spiced Rum

$20

$21

$20

$22

$22

$21

$22

$22

$10
$15
$15

$10
$12

$10
$15

$10
$14

$10
$11

BEER

ON TAP SCHOONER

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4% $10
Seven Mile Cali Cream Ale 4.5% $10
Hann Super Dry 3.5% $10
Yulli's Sea Bass Lager 4.2% $10

CANS & BOTTLES

Coopers Green Pale Ale 4.5%

Corona 4.5%

Great Northern 3.5%

Seven Mile Ginger Beer GF 4.1%

Yulli's Margot Apple Cider GF 5%

Heaps Normal XPA Non-Alcoholic 0.5%

SPRITZ

HUGO SPRITZ

Elderflower Liqueur, Mint, Lime, Prosecco, soda

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Byron Bay Limoncello, prosecco, soda, mint

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO
Fresh lime, Simple syrup, Mint, Soda

NADA COLADA
Coconut Milk, Pineapple, Pear Syrup

DYNAMITE
Cranberry, Dry Ginger Ale, Mint.

JUG

$27
$27
$27
$27

$10
$10
$9

$11
$10
$10

$17

$17

$17

$10

$10

$10

WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE-ROSE

GLASS

Ten Rocks Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ  $16
Berrigan Chardonnay, Mt Benson, SA $17

Lawson's dry Hill Pinot Gris, Marlborough, NZ  $16

Smidge Houdini Rose, SA $16
RED

Ten Rocks Pinot Noir, Marlborough, NZ $16
Nugan Sangiovese, King Valley, VIC $16

JJ Hahn Herman'’s Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA $17

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

WHITE

Smidge Houdini, Sauvignon Blanc SA
Em's Table Riesling Clare Valley SA

Mesa Giunco ‘Vermentino’ Sardegna IT
RED

Bericanto Pinot Noir Vicenza, IT
Smidge La Grenouille Cabernet Sauvignon, Mclaren Vale SA

JJ Hahn Western Ridge 1975 Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

BUBBLES

Pascqua Prosecco 200ml ltaly

Brut Cuvée H Series Haselgrove, Adelaide Hills

BOTTLE

$58

$68

$58

$64

$62

$64

$68

$74
$62

$84

$72
$80

$84

$14

$56

12% Sunday surcharge 16% Public holiday surcharge 1%

Surcharge on all credit/debit card






